
LOT 8 HILLS OF HUNTSVILLE.

WD 1138-2317, WD 1158-359, WD 11

HOME DISCOUNTERS, LLC
1002 DEL HARBOUR DR
DELRAY BEACH, FL 33483

08-3S-16-02032-108

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

8316.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

08/04/2025 TP 5.04 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

363,837
26,694
55,000

445,531
0

445,531
0

445,531
445,531

0

449,811

1545/926 6/25/2025 CT U I 18 301,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (MYERS

HOME DISCOUNTERS, L

1196/0720 6/14/2010 WD Q I 01 235,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS H EAGLE

JOHN P MYERS
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26760 SFR 1,192 02/15/2008

HX Base Yr

879 NW MILO TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,405 112.2387 125.71 428,043 2010 2010 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2832

BAS 2,216 100 2,216 236,787

FGR 484 55 266 28,423

FOP 304 30 91 9,724

FOP 720 30 216 23,080

FUS 616 100 616 65,821

4,340 3,405 363,837

BAS= W25 S3 FOP= W50 S15 E33  R3 U3  E7  D3 R3  E4 N15$ S15
W4  L3 U3  W7  D3 L3  W33 S10 W5 S12 E5 S9 E5 FOP= S8 E38 N8
W38$ E43 N11 E5 FGR= S6 E22 N22 W22 S16$ N16 E22 N22$ PTR=
N30 FUS= N44 W14 S44 E14$ S30$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 23 40 920.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2010 2010 3 100 2,070

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,820.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 5,640

4 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 24 26 624.00 UT 16.00 16.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 9,984

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 7,000

26,694

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


